
Régionale Sprint 26/05/2024
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Lise TREILLARD
2801CE ESPAD
Circuit : Jaune Court
Distance : 1800m
Temps : 0:19:42 (10'57"/km)

7/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Élona LAHOREAU 0:14:26
2. Nolhan MARCHAND 0:16:33
3. Gabriel JOLLY 0:17:28

1. 183 00:02:33 225m 11'20"/km
2. 184 00:02:01 00:04:34 112m 18'00"/km
3. 181 00:00:38 00:05:12 68m 9'19"/km
4. 187 00:01:31 00:06:43 210m 7'13"/km
5. 189 00:03:03 00:09:46 273m 11'10"/km
6. 180 00:04:16 00:14:02 252m 16'56"/km
7. 178 00:01:26 00:15:28 220m 6'31"/km
8. 176 00:03:38 00:19:06 138m 26'20"/km
9. 255 00:00:27 00:19:33 145m 3'06"/km

10. 999 00:00:09 00:19:42 66m 2'16"/km
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